NOVA ELECTRRICNOVA ELECTRIC
MADE IN USA
UNIVERSAL 120/240VAC PFC INPUT
SNMP COMMUNICATIONS
WHEN EVERY POUND COUNTS!
COMPLIANCE
MIL-STD-810

NOVA EELEECTRICNOVA ELECTRIC
Overload:
110% load for 10 minutes
115% load for 5 minutes
120% load for 2 minutes
Uninterruptible Power Supply for
Naval • Ground • Airborne Applications
MADE IN USA
ADDRESS: 100 School St., Bergenfield NJ 07621
EMAIL: novasales@theallpower.com
PHONE: (201) 385-0500        FAX: (201) 385-0702
NOVA EELEECTRICNOVA ELECTRIC
GHSLPFC11-5K60-120/240A-120-5M 5 4 120-240VAC 52/26A 250 113.6 5 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-5K60-120/240A-120-10M-LIFE 5 4 120-240VAC 52/26A 230 104.5 10 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K60-120/240A-120-5M 3 3 120-240VAC 30/15A 230 104.5 5 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K60-120/240A-120-5M-LIFE 3 3 120-240VAC 30/15A 210 95.5 10 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K60-120/240A-120-7M 3 2.4 120-240VAC 24/12A 225 102.3 7 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K60-120/240A-120-10M-LIFE 3 2.4 120-240VAC 24/12A 200 90.9 10 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-2K60-120/240-120-5M 2 1.6 120-240VAC 16/8A 195 88.6 5 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-2K60-120/240-120-10M-LIFE 2 1.6 120-240VAC 16/8A 170 77.3 10 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1.5K60-120/240A -120-5M 1.5 1.2 120-240VAC 12/6A 180 81.8 5 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1.5K60-120/240A -120-10M-LIFE 1.5 1.2 120-240VAC 12/6A 160 72.7 10 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1K60-120/240A-120 0.9 0.7 120-240VAC 8/4A 165 75.0 5 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1K60-120/240A-120-LIFE 0.9 0.7 120-240VAC 8/4A 145 65.9 10 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
NOMINAL
INPUT
GHSLPFC11-5K50-120/240A-230-5M 5 4 120-240VAC 52/26A 250 113.6 5 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-5K50-120/240A-230-10M-LIFE 5 4 120-240VAC 52/26A 230 104.5 10 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K50-120/240A-230-5M 3 3 120-240VAC 30/15A 230 104.5 5 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K50-120/240A-230-5M-LIFE 3 3 120-240VAC 30/15A 210 95.5 5 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K50-120/240A-230-7M 3 2.4 120-240VAC 24/12A 225 102.3 7 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K50-120/240A-230-10M-LIFE 3 2.4 120-240VAC 24/12A 200 90.9 10 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-2K50-120/240-230-5M 2 1.6 120-240VAC 16/8A 195 88.6 5 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GRHSLPFC11-2K50-120/240-230-10M-LIFE 2 1.6 120-240VAC 16/8A 170 77.3 10 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1.5K50-120/240A -230-5M 1.5 1.2 120-240VAC 12/6A 180 81.8 5 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1.5K50-120/240A -230-10M-LIFE 1.5 1.2 120-240VAC 12/6A 160 72.7 10 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1K50-120/240A-230 0.9 0.7 120-240VAC 8/4A 165 75.0 5 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1K50-120/240A-230-LIFE 0.9 0.7 120-240VAC 8/4A 145 65.9 10 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
NOMINAL
INPUT
GHSLPFC11-5K60-120/208-120-5M-5U 5 4 120-240VAC 15A 250 113.6 5 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-5K60-120/208-120-10M-LIFE 5 4 120-240VAC 15A 230 104.5 10 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K60-120/208-120-5M 3 3 120-240VAC 11A 230 104.5 5 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K60-120/208-120-10M-LIFE 3 3 120-240VAC 11A 210 95.5 10 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K60-120/208-120-5M 3 2.4 120-240VAC 9A 225 102.3 5 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-3K60-120/208-120-7M-LIFE 3 2.4 120-240VAC 9A 200 90.9 7 min. 30 x 24 x 16 762 x 609.6 x 406.4
GHSLPFC11-2K60-120/208-120-5M 2 1.6 120-240VAC 6A 195 88.6 5 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-2K60-120/208-120-10M-LIFE 2 1.6 120-240VAC 6A 170 77.3 10 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1.5K60-120/208 -120-5M 1.5 1.2 120-240VAC 5A 180 81.8 5 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1.5K60-120/208 -120-10M-LIFE 1.5 1.2 120-240VAC 5A 160 72.7 10 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1K60-120/208-120 0.9 0.7 120-240VAC 2A 165 75.0 5 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
GHSLPFC11-1K60-120/208-120-LIFE 0.9 0.7 120-240VAC 2A 145 65.9 10 min. 24 x 24 x 12 609.6 x 609.6 x 304.8
NOMINAL INPUT UPS KG.